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U-19 Championship
2020/21 14th round, Match #96

Friday, 14.02.2021, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

5 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
24 Chalyi Bohdan
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
25 Faidor Artem
3 Boiko Danylo
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo (C)
27 Matiushenko Ivan
99 Svystun Kristian
11 Kopyl Serhii
77 Kobelchuk Maksym
7 Butich Yaroslav

Substitutes
71 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
22 Yaniuk Danylo
8 Mysliai Maksym
17 Kilyk Oleksandr
9 Kravchenko Yaroslav
45 Popov Bohdan
19 Hudov Hryhorii

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Yarosh Mykola
2 Sviripa Ivan
3 Havryliuk Andrii
4 Zhylinskyi Roman (C)
5 Nyzkyi Oleksandr
14 Kavarma Ihor
19 Tsurkan Illia
7 Khomenko Vasyl
11 Kabachenko Nikita
10 Lisniak Radion
18 Dontsov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
17 Klochko Viacheslav

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
Assistant 2:
Tiuteriev Maksym
4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Hordiienko Oleksii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 14th round, Match #96
Friday, 14.02.2021, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 5 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
99 Svystun Kristian 4'

25 Faidor Artem 22'

3 Boiko Danylo 24'

33' 7 Khomenko Vasyl
17 Klochko Viacheslav

21 Holovatskyi Daniil 33'

27 Matiushenko Ivan
8 Mysliai Maksym 46'

53' 3 Havryliuk Andrii

7 Butich Yaroslav 58'

11 Kopyl Serhii
9 Kravchenko Yaroslav 59'

77 Kobelchuk Maksym
17 Kilyk Oleksandr 59'

7 Butich Yaroslav
22 Yaniuk Danylo 59'

99 Svystun Kristian 64'

24 Chalyi Bohdan
19 Hudov Hryhorii 66'

25 Faidor Artem 75'

17 Kilyk Oleksandr 87'
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